
 

2024-2025 
Joint HES & HMHS School Calendar 

Calendar Subject to Change 
Version: 23APR24 

2024 
Tuesday-Thursday, August 6-8 HES Student Orientation, 10:00 & 11:00, HES 
Thursday, August 15 HMHS NEW Student Orientation, (10:30-12:30), Great Hall 
Friday, August 16 HES Ice Cream Social Meet & Greet, (14:00-15:00), HES (Tentative) 
Monday, August 19 HES & HMHS 1st Day of School – Grades K-12th 

Begin 1st Quarter/Semester 
Saturday, August 24 SAT, HMHS 
Wednesday, August 28 HMHS Open House, (17:30-19:00), Great Hall 
Monday, September 2 Labor Day- No School for Staff & Students 
Tuesday, September 3 Universal Pre-Kindergarten 1st Day of School 
Friday, September 20 Teacher CSI Training- No School for Students 
Tuesday, September 24 Hohenfels Soldier & Student STEM Extravaganza (HS3E) –  

6th-12th Grade, The Box 
Wednesday, September 25 Hohenfels Soldier & Student STEM Extravaganza (HS3E) –  

3rd -5th Grade, The Box 
Thursday, September 26 HES Open House, (16:00-17:30), MPR, (Tentative) 
Friday, September 27 Hohenfels Soldier & Student STEM Extravaganza (HS3E) –  

UPK-3rd Grade, HES 
Saturday, October 5 SAT, HMHS 
Friday, October 11 School Holiday – No School for Staff & Students 
Monday, October 14 Columbus Day- No School for Staff & Students 
Tuesday, October 15 Teacher CCR Training Day - No School for Students 
Thursday, October 24 End of First Quarter 
Friday, October 25 Teacher Record Keeping Day – No School for Students 
Friday, October 28 Begin Second Quarter 
Friday, November 1 Teacher CSI Day- Early Release for Students – HES (11:00) & HMHS (11:15) 
Monday, November 11 Veterans Day – No School for Staff & Students 
Tuesday, November 12 HES & HMHS Parent Teacher Conferences- No School for Students 
Wednesday, November 13 HES Parent Teacher Conferences- No School for HES Students  

HMHS Resumes School 
Tuesday, November 26 Thanksgiving Community Meal- Early Release for Staff & Students –  

HES (11:00) & HMHS (11:15) (TENTATIVE) 
Wednesday, November 27 School Holiday – No School for Staff & Students 
Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Holiday – No School for Staff & Students 
Friday, November 29 School Holiday – No School for Staff & Students 
Monday, December 2 Teacher CCR Training Day – No School for Students 
Friday, December 6 Accelerated Withdrawal Date with PCS (Contact School 4 Weeks Prior) 
Monday, December 23 Winter Recess Begins – No School for Staff & Students 
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2025 
Monday, January 1  New Year’s Day – No School for Staff & Students 
Thursday, January 2 School Holiday- No School for Staff & Students 
Friday, January 3 School Holiday- No School for Staff & Students 
Thursday, January 16 End of 2nd Quarter & 1st Semester 
Friday, January 17 Teacher Record Keeping Day – No School for Students 
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School for Staff & Students 
Tuesday, January 21 Begin 3rd Quarter & 2nd Semester 
Thursday, February 13 Teacher CSI Training - Early Release for Students –  

HES (11:00) & HMHS (11:15) 
Friday, February 14 School Holiday – No School for Staff & Students 
Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day – No School for Staff & Students 
Friday, February 28 Teacher CCR Training Day – No School for Students 
Saturday, March 8 SAT, HMHS 
Wednesday, March 26 End of 3rd Quarter 
Thursday, March 27 Teacher Record Keeping Day – No School for Students 
Friday, March 28 Begin Spring Recess 
Monday, April 7 Teacher CCR Training Day – No School for Students 
Tuesday, April 8 School Resumes - Begin 4th Quarter 
Friday, April 18 HES Wandertag (Tentative) 
Tuesday, April 22 HES Earth Day (Tentative)  
Friday, April 25 Teacher CSI Training - Early Release for Students –  

HES (11:00) & HMHS (11:15) 
Wednesday-Sunday, April 30 - May 4 German American Volksfest, Festplatz 
Monday, May 12 Accelerated Withdrawal Date with PCS (Contact School 4 Weeks Prior) 
Friday, May 23 School Holiday – No School for Staff & Students 
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day – No School for Staff & Students 
Friday, June 6 HMHS Graduation, Location TBD 
Tuesday, June 10 End of 4th Quarter & 2nd Semester- Early Release for Students –  

HES (11:00) & HMHS (11:15) 
Wednesday, June 11 Teacher Record Keeping Day- No School for Students 

 


